
Term 4 – February/March 2024 

 

Date Event 
Monday 19th February First Day of Term 4 

Year 3 Swimming 

 

Friday 23rd February Toast 

 

Monday 26th February Year 3 Swimming 

Year 4 Noise Workshop 

Reception/Year 6 Height and Weight Checks 

 

Tuesday 27th February Parents’ Evening 

 

Wednesday 28th February Parents’ Evening 

 

Friday 1st March Year 3 Wild Woodcraft 

Year 4 Basketball Event 

 

Monday 4th March Year 6 leave for Hilltop  

Year 3 Swimming 

PTFA Mothering Sunday pop-up shop 

 

Friday 8th March Year 6 return from Hilltop 

PTFA Mothering Sunday pop-up shop 

Year 3 and 4 Football Festival 

 

Monday 11th March Year 3 Swimming 

 

Monday 18th March Year 3 Swimming 

 

Thursday 21st March Travelling Book Fayre to arrive 

Year 1 trip to Lincoln Castle  

KS2 Panathlon/Water Polo Events (PM) 

 

Friday 22nd March Toast 

Netball Finals 

 

Thursday 28th March Last Day of Term 

 

 

 


